

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1303/2010

S.V.GURURAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.G.SRINATH PRABHU . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 47207/2013)

Date : 10-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Nanda Kishore, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)  
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
COURT MISTRA